Layzee Mutt Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Layzee Mutt. Layzee Mutt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 31st 18:48 Harlow |greyhound 28.14 1.00 Win 0.95 -11.32
Micks Goose
Lay 31st 20:03 Harlow |greyhound 4.84 1.00 Win 0.95 -12.27
Octagon Sulos
Lay 31st 16:38 greyhound 24.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -13.22
Monmore Barbican rose
Lay 31st 13:02 Central |greyhound 2.79 1.00 Win 0.95 -14.17
park Pennylane
Conor
Lay 29th 21:43 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -15.12
'Yarmouth Seldom blue
Lay 29th 20:43 Hove greyhound 10.81 1.00 Win 0.95 -16.07
Jaguar Jack
Lay 29th 17:18 greyhound 11.31 1.00 Win 0.95 -17.02
Doncaster Redbrick Maddi
Lay 29th 15:09 greyhound Low 6.82 1.00 Win 0.95 -17.97
Newcastle Tide
Lay 27th 20:21 perry greyhound 4.65 1.00 Loss -3.65 -18.92
barr Sawpit Segovia
Lay 27th 20:38 Hove greyhound 5.53 1.00 Win 0.95 -15.27
Now Or Never
Lay 27th 19:56 Hove greyhound 24.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -16.22
Mineola Messi
Lay 27th 18:51 greyhound 3.55 1.00 Win 0.95 -17.17
Newcastle Ballymac
fortune
Lay 26th 21:16 greyhound 3.35 1.00 Loss -2.35 -18.12
Sunderland Ardmore Jet
Lay 26th 19:34 greyhound 12.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -15.77
Yarmouth Curious Ear
Lay 26th 15:28 Hove greyhound 6.45 1.00 Win 0.95 -16.72
Maui Graphene
Lay 26th 13:02 Central |greyhound 12.41 1.00 Loss -11.41 -17.67
park gallarus Driocht]
Lay 25th 19:24 Crayford |greyhound 4.10 1.00 Loss -3.10 -6.26
Westwind
Zebra
Lay 25th 18:28 Henlow |greyhound 8.63 1.00 Win 0.95 -3.16
Rockburst
Dutch
Lay 25th 13:59 Kinsley |greyhound Our 4.10 1.00 Win 0.95 -4.11
Alma
Lay 25th 13:02 Central |greyhound 2.64 1.00 Win 0.95 -5.06
park Dannys Magic
Lay 24th 20:46 greyhound 5.94 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.01
'Yarmouth Colski Iris
Lay 24th 18:58 greyhound 4.59 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.96
Doncaster Jacks Tornado
Lay 24th 18:48 Harlow |greyhound 4.36 1.00 Loss -3.36 -7.91
Moaning
Mufasa
Lay 24th 13:39 Henlow |greyhound 6.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -4.55
Prince
Skywalker
Lay 21st 20:27 greyhound 14.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -5.5
Nottingham Tickity Jimmy
Lay 21st 16:38 Crayford |greyhound You 6.17 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.45
Never Learn
Lay 21st 13:57 greyhound 7.44 1.00 Win 0.95 -7.4
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Monmore Aquaman
Lay 21st 11:46 Harlow |greyhound 9.24 1.00 Win 0.95 -8.35
Marbella
Jimmy
Lay 20th 20:17 Hove greyhound Hi 13.43 1.00 Win 0.95 -9.3
Oh Silver
Lay 20th 18:28 Hove greyhound Im 22.23 1.00 Win 0.95 -10.25
justa madam
Lay 20th 17:37 Crayford |greyhound 5.70 1.00 Win 0.95 -11.2
Beautiful Ears
Lay 20th 13:24 Henlow |greyhound 8.85 1.00 Win 0.95 -12.15
Ravenheart
Lay 19th 21:18 Harlow [greyhound 11.17 1.00 Win 0.95 -13.1
Tyrap Costa
Lay 19th 20:36 greyhound 4.94 1.00 Win 0.95 -14.05
'Yarmouth Onthego Blu
Lay 19th 20:21 greyhound Itdo 4.45 1.00 Win 0.95 -15
Yarmouth ntmatternow
Lay 19th 19:34 greyhound 4.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -15.95
'Yarmouth Jakes Magic
Lay 18th 20:54 Henlow [greyhound 17.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -16.9
Domino Charm
Lay 18th 19:51 greyhound 15.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -17.85
Newcastle Fane Pink
Lay 18th 18:26 greyhound 3.40 1.00 Win 0.95 -18.8
Newcastle Ballyregan
Simba
Lay 18th 15:11 Hove greyhound 6.54 1.00 Loss -5.54 -19.75
Touchdown
Sky
Lay 17th 19:51 greyhound 18.66 1.00 Win 0.95 -14.21
Nottingham Tullymurry
Enzo
Lay 17th 19:26 greyhound 5.80 1.00 Win 0.95 -15.16
'Yarmouth Hello dotty
Lay 17th 19:18 greyhound 3.80 1.00 Loss -2.80 -16.11
Doncaster Glaise tracy
Lay 17th 12:46 Central |greyhound 6.61 1.00 Win 0.95 -13.31
park Teddybear
Titch
Lay 15th 21:02 Hove greyhound 3.25 1.00 Win 0.95 -14.26
Feather Breeze
Lay 15th 20:03 Hove greyhound 4.03 1.00 Loss -3.03 -15.21
Roses Kate
Lay 15th 17:44 he greyhound 16.72 1.00 Win 0.95 -12.18
Onyergolily
Lay 15th 15:28 Henlow |greyhound 4.37 1.00 Win 0.95 -13.13
Ballymac
Tessa
Lay 14th 20:43 Central |greyhound 16.29 1.00 Win 0.95 -14.08
park Cassandra
Lay 14th 14:23 Crayford |greyhound Bre 7.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -15.03
akfastateight
Lay 14th 12:36 Kinsley |greyhound 6.40 1.00 Win 0.95 -15.98
Lismadine Glor
Lay 14th 10:41 Henlow |greyhound 8.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -16.93
Fieldview Dinky
Lay 13th 20:06 perry greyhound 7.38 1.00 Win 0.95 -17.88
barr Shrewd Boe
Lay 13th 18:26 perry greyhound 11.50 1.00 Loss -10.50 -18.83
barr Limited Option
Lay 13th 15:44 Sheffield |greyhound 19.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -8.33
Bodell Mini Me
Lay 13th 13:44 greyhound Old 7.49 1.00 Win 0.95 -9.28
Nottingham Fort jesse
Lay 12th 20:21 greyhound 5.95 1.00 Loss -4.95 -10.23
Yarmouth Curious Ear
Lay 12th 18:51 greyhound 3.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -5.28
Sunderland Stouke Sophie




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 12th 15:11 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 -6.23
Touchdown Cancelled
Sky
Lay 12th 12:31 Central |greyhound 3.93 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -6.23
park Hollyoak Brett
Lay 11th 20:36 greyhound 16.89 1.00 Loss 1 -15.89 -7.18
Newcastle Ballyregan
Simba
Lay 11th 18:26 greyhound 4.38 1.00 Loss 1 -3.38 8.71
Newcastle Solway Rocket
Lay 11th 14:32 hove greyhound 10.50 1.00 Win 5 0.95 12.09
Mallogs Angel
Lay 11th 12:16 Central |greyhound 3.30 1.00 Win 2 0.95 11.14
park Madabout
Mandy
Lay 10th 21:26 greyhound 8.34 1.00 Win 6 0.95 10.19
Nottingham Tickity Kara
Lay 10th 19:18 greyhound 7.40 1.00 Win 5 0.95 9.24
Doncaster Chieftain Snow
Lay 10th 15:09 Sheffield |greyhound 7.60 1.00 Win 3 0.95 8.29
Mustang
mystery
Lay 10th 11:28 Swindon |greyhound 4.70 1.00 Win 6 0.95 7.34
popular
Snowdrop
Lay 8th 20:23 Hove greyhound 5.51 1.00 Win 5 0.95 6.39
Beach Diggers
Lay 8th 18:02 Henlow |greyhound 21.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 5.44
Tails of milan
Lay 8th 15:28 Henlow |greyhound 4.30 1.00 Win 5 0.95 4.49
Savana Splash
Lay 8th 12:54 Crayford |greyhound 5.52 1.00 Win 5 0.95 3.54
Meggie Moon
Lay 7th 20:03 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 2.59
park Madabout Cancelled
mandy
Lay 7th 18:48 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 2.59
park Islay terry Cancelled
Lay 7th 10:41 Henlow |greyhound 6.60 1.00 Win 4 0.95 2.59
Droopys Mover
Lay 6th 18:09 Hove greyhound 5.90 1.00 Win 2 0.95 1.64
Pivoine
Eminent
Lay 6th 16:38 Crayford |greyhound 4.96 1.00 Win 6 0.95 0.69
Morley Street
Lay 6th 13:51 greyhound 9.20 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -0.26
Sunderland Glasheen Rose
Lay 6th 12:54 Henlow |greyhound 2.94 1.00 Loss 1 -1.94 -1.21
Onyergolily
Lay 5th 20:52 greyhound 11.33 1.00 Win 5 0.95 0.73
Yarmouth Telex Honey
Lay 5th 19:44 Harlow |greyhound 4.41 1.00 Loss 1 -3.41 -0.22
Treaty Jet
Lay 5th 16:04 greyhound 13.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 3.19
Newcastle Aughaboy
Katie
Lay 5th 13:39 Central |greyhound 9.49 1.00 Win 6 0.95 2.24
park Dunham Tanga
Lay 4th 19:36 Henlow |greyhound 7.43 1.00 Win 6 0.95 1.29
Lockdown
Winston
Lay 4th 17.03 greyhound 6.40 1.00 Win 2 0.95 0.34
Sunderland Geneva Trevor
Lay 4th 14:52 Hove greyhound 2.01 1.00 Loss 1 -1.01 -0.61
Feather Breeze
Lay 4th 13:17 Central |greyhound Run 4.40 1.00 Loss 1 -3.40 0.4
park On Cloda
Lay 3rd 18:41 greyhound 10.50 1.00 Win 2 0.95 3.8
Nottingham Salacres Hagar
Lay 3rd 15:11 Romford |greyhound Poli 5.34 1.00 Win 4 0.95 2.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Girl
Lay 3rd 13:24 Henlow |greyhound 7.95 1.00 Win 0.95 1.9
Agincourt Xpert
Lay 3rd 12:46 Central |greyhound 15.50 1.00 Win 0.95 0.95
park Kilbride Fifi

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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